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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2): InfoComm Media Club 

 
       

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 
19 Mar, Tues – No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 
26 Mar, Tues 

 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Computer Lab 1 
Mdm Joy Voo (OIC) 
Mr Alphonsus Neo 

 

Term 2 Week 3 

2 April, Tues 
 
 

Term 2 Week 4 
9 April, Tues 

 

Term 2 Week 5 
16 April, Tues 

 

Term 2 Week 6 23 April, Tues– NO CCA due to HBL 

Term 2 Week 7 
30 April, Tues 

 

3.15 – 5.15 pm Computer Lab 1 
Mdm Joy Voo (OIC) 
Mr Alphonsus Neo 

 
Term 2 Week 8 

7 May, Tues 
 

Term 2 Week 9 14 May, Tues  

Term 2 Week 10 21 May, Tues– NO CCA 

 
 

 
 


